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Collection Size Report

FY22
ADULT MATERIALS Current Year Previous Year % Change
TOTAL FICTION 42,928 44,130 -2.72
Fiction 34,267 35,289 -2.90
Fiction Express 149 104 43.27
Large Print Fiction 3,716 3,794 -2.06
Young Adult Fiction 4,796 4,943 -2.97
TOTAL COMICS 8,124 8,092 0.40
TOTAL NONFICTION 62,255 63,947 -2.65
Nonfiction 57,665 59,382 -2.89
Nonfiction Express 180 61 195.08
Large Print Nonfiction 704 640 10.00
Reference 3,706 3,864 -4.09
BOOKS IN OTHER
LANGUAGES 556 617 -9.89
MAGAZINES 136 138 -1.45
TOTAL PRINT 113,999 116,924 -2.50
TOTAL AUDIO 12,172 12,486 -2.51
Music Compact disc 8,711 8,901 -2.13
Fiction on disc 1,841 1,958 -5.98
Nonfiction On Disc 1,620 1,627 -0.43
TOTAL VIDEO 17,821 18,014 -1.07
DVD Movie 8,023 8,279 -3.09
DVD TV 5,020 5,094 -1.45
DVD Nonfiction 4,777 4,626 3.26
DVD Express 1 15 -93.33
ART 427 431 -0.93

BOOK CLUB KITS 43 54 -20.37



YA VIDEO GAMES
CIRCULATING EQUIPMENT
DISCOVERY KITS

TOTAL NONPRINT

eAUDIO

eBOOKS

eMUSIC
eMAGAZINES
ONLINE REFERENCE
DIGITAL VIDEOS

TOTAL DIGITAL

TOTAL ADULT

CHILDREN'S MATERIALS
JEASY
jBoard Books
JE
jReader
jHoliday!
jBig Book
JFICTION
jCOMICS
jNONFICTION
JLARGE PRINT
jPROGRAM COLLECTION

TOTAL jPRINT

509
72
12

31,056

16,919
27,000
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156
784

44,917

189,972

Current Year
25,873
1,651
18,418
5,702

0

102
13,069
5,135
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569

57,916
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31,644

13,248
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738
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Previous Year
25,017
1,678
17,370
4,965
889
115
12,823
4,242
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716

56,053

! Collection reclassed to jNonfiction; collection designhated retired in FY21.
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jAUDIO
jCompact disc
jRead Along Set
jBooks on Disc

jDVD

jTOYS

STORYTIME KITS

jDISCOVERY KITS

jVIDEO GAMES

TOTAL jNONPRINT
jeAUDIO
jeBOOKS

jeMAGAZINES

TOTAL jDIGITAL

TOTAL JUVENILE

TOTAL COLLECTION
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